
                                           
                                           
                       3-Rivers Middle Schoool Conference Meet
                             Hosted by Tomah High School
                         Steinhoff Soccer Complex | Tomah, WI
                                           
                                   October 14, 2025
                                           
                         ========== Boys 'B' Race ==========
                                           

  1.    15  Holmen                                      (13:17.3  66:26.1 0:20.3)
==========================================================
  1      1  Matthew Eddy            7    13:07.4
  2      2  Lincoln Steen           7    13:10.3
  3      3  Brandon Swift           7    13:13.0
  4      4  Harry Stanton           8    13:27.7
  5      5  Cam O'Hearn             8    13:27.7
  6   ( 10) Noah Anderson           7    13:48.8
  7   ( 13) Easton Goyette          7    14:02.2

  2.    41  Onalaska                                    (13:42.8  68:33.6 0:22.5)
==========================================================
  1      6  Matthew Nian            7    13:33.3
  2      7  Flynn Nugent            6    13:40.3
  3      8  Maddox Porter           6    13:41.7
  4      9  Caden Verzwyvelt        6    13:42.5
  5     11  Blake Anderson          6    13:55.8
  6   ( 12) Charles Marinier        6    13:57.5
  7   ( 14) Quinn Ricker            8    14:02.4

  3.    85  Longfellow (La Crosse)                      (14:25.5  72:07.1 0:22.9)
==========================================================
  1     15  Edwyn Heath             7    14:09.5
  2     16  Adrian Willis           7    14:25.7
  3     17  Lucas Brei              8    14:27.4
  4     18  Sam Arneson             8    14:32.1
  5     19  Bennett Frandsen        6    14:32.4
  6   ( 20) Hank Krueger            8    14:38.2
  7   ( 21) Caleb Alderman          7    14:43.3

  4.   124  West Salem                                  (15:14.5  76:12.5 1:03.1)
==========================================================
  1     22  Griffin Stakston        8    14:49.6
  2     24  Finn Nagy               8    15:06.3
  3     25  Adam Baumer             8    15:08.2
  4     26  Camden Peterson         8    15:15.7
  5     27  Joseph Fortun           7    15:52.7
  6   ( 28) Jaxon Stugen            7    17:18.7
  7   ( 30) Bentley Vian            7    17:48.4

  5.   148  Logan                                       (18:36.1  93:00.4 6:50.0)
==========================================================
  1     23  Liam Schultz            7    14:51.3
  2     29  Joshua Gonzalez-Man     7    17:37.7
  3     31  Kyle Chang              6    18:45.4
  4     32  Quinten Larson          6    20:04.7
  5     33  Elias Godfrey           7    21:41.3
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Matthew Eddy       7    Holmen                       13:07.4  6:34 
    2    2 Lincoln Steen      7    Holmen                       13:10.3  6:36 
    3    3 Brandon Swift      7    Holmen                       13:13.0  6:37 
    4    4 Harry Stanton      8    Holmen                       13:27.7  6:44 
    5    5 Cam O'Hearn        8    Holmen                       13:27.7  6:44 
    6    6 Matthew Nian       7    Onalaska                     13:33.3  6:47 
    7    7 Flynn Nugent       6    Onalaska                     13:40.3  6:51 
    8    8 Maddox Porter      6    Onalaska                     13:41.7  6:51 
    9    9 Caden Verzwyvelt   6    Onalaska                     13:42.5  6:52 
   10   10 Noah Anderson      7    Holmen                       13:48.8  6:55 
   11   11 Blake Anderson     6    Onalaska                     13:55.8  6:58 
   12   12 Charles Marinier   6    Onalaska                     13:57.5  6:59 
   13   13 Easton Goyette     7    Holmen                       14:02.2  7:02 
   14   14 Quinn Ricker       8    Onalaska                     14:02.4  7:02 
   15      William Fehrenbach 8    Onalaska                     14:02.5  7:02 
   16      Grayson Kneesel    7    Onalaska                     14:04.0  7:02 
   17      Gavin Hanson       7    Onalaska                     14:08.7  7:05 
   18      Garen Brush        7    Holmen                       14:09.4  7:05 
   19   15 Edwyn Heath        7    Longfellow (La Crosse)       14:09.5  7:05 
   20      Andrew Schauberger 7    Onalaska                     14:17.2  7:09 
   21   16 Adrian Willis      7    Longfellow (La Crosse)       14:25.7  7:13 
   22   17 Lucas Brei         8    Longfellow (La Crosse)       14:27.4  7:14 
   23   18 Sam Arneson        8    Longfellow (La Crosse)       14:32.1  7:17 
   24   19 Bennett Frandsen   6    Longfellow (La Crosse)       14:32.4  7:17 
   25      Aaron Ganther      6    Holmen                       14:32.6  7:17 
   26      Levi Servais       6    Holmen                       14:32.9  7:17 
   27      Ross McAlister     7    Onalaska                     14:35.5  7:18 
   28   20 Hank Krueger       8    Longfellow (La Crosse)       14:38.2  7:20 
   29      Jack Veldboom      6    Onalaska                     14:39.7  7:20 
   30   21 Caleb Alderman     7    Longfellow (La Crosse)       14:43.3  7:22 
   31   22 Griffin Stakston   8    West Salem                   14:49.6  7:25 
   32   23 Liam Schultz       7    Logan                        14:51.3  7:26 
   33      Shanyu Chandana    8    Onalaska                     14:51.4  7:26 
   34      Porter Kasten      7    Onalaska                     14:54.9  7:28 
   35   24 Finn Nagy          8    West Salem                   15:06.3  7:34 
   36   25 Adam Baumer        8    West Salem                   15:08.2  7:35 
   37      Malachi Lapp       7    Tomah                        15:10.6  7:36 
   38      Caleb Killip       6    Onalaska                     15:11.9  7:36 
   39   26 Camden Peterson    8    West Salem                   15:15.7  7:38 
   40      Sawyer Davidson    7    Westby                       15:18.7  7:40 
   41      Sawyer Walensky    6    Holmen                       15:28.5  7:45 
   42      Zack West          7    Aquinas                      15:36.6  7:49 
   43      Liam Channel       6    Longfellow (La Crosse)       15:39.2  7:50 
   44      Silas Lang         7    Onalaska                     15:40.2  7:51 
   45      Brody Place        6    Longfellow (La Crosse)       15:40.7  7:51 
   46      Anton Silha        7    Onalaska                     15:44.1  7:53 
   47      Alton McNight      7    Aquinas                      15:51.0  7:56 
   48   27 Joseph Fortun      7    West Salem                   15:52.7  7:57 
   49      Roy Li             6    Onalaska                     15:54.0  7:57 
   50      London Dahl        6    Westby                       15:58.6  8:00 
   51      Max Colvin         6    Holmen                       16:04.0  8:02 
   52      Riley Simonson     7    Holmen                       16:04.4  8:03 
   53      Will Yang          8    Onalaska                     16:08.0  8:04 
   54      Oliver Schams      7    Longfellow (La Crosse)       16:08.5  8:05 
   55      Sawyer Mortenson   8    Onalaska                     16:09.0  8:05 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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   56      Evan Damstra       8    Longfellow (La Crosse)       16:09.1  8:05 
   57      Matthew Walden     8    Onalaska                     16:14.8  8:08 
   58      Zeke Zuelke        6    Tomah                        16:18.7  8:10 
   59      Gus Hanifl         6    Longfellow (La Crosse)       16:20.4  8:11 
   60      Jayden Yehle       7    Onalaska                     16:22.0  8:11 
   61      Clyde McClung      6    Onalaska                     16:23.1  8:12 
   62      Leeam Yang         8    Onalaska                     16:33.7  8:17 
   63      Preston Dissmore   7    Onalaska                     16:56.9  8:29 
   64      Jon Thrower        7    Aquinas                      17:13.0  8:37 
   65   28 Jaxon Stugen       7    West Salem                   17:18.7  8:40 
   66      Jacob Hartmann     6    Sparta Meadowview            17:18.9  8:40 
   67      Aaron Younis       7    Onalaska                     17:30.7  8:46 
   68      Finley Archer      7    Onalaska                     17:30.9  8:46 
   69      Devin Engstrom     6    Longfellow (La Crosse)       17:35.9  8:48 
   70   29 Joshua Gonzalez-Ma 7    Logan                        17:37.7  8:49 
   71   30 Bentley Vian       7    West Salem                   17:48.4  8:55 
   72      William Schaitel   7    West Salem                   17:50.5  8:56 
   73      Beau Balk          7    Holmen                       17:51.7  8:56 
   74      Cameron Verse      8    Longfellow (La Crosse)       18:14.5  9:08 
   75      Austin Anagal      6    Tomah                        18:35.0  9:18 
   76   31 Kyle Chang         6    Logan                        18:45.4  9:23 
   77      Ethan Yao          8    Onalaska                     19:26.0  9:43 
   78      Rykker Verse       7    Longfellow (La Crosse)       19:33.2  9:47 
   79      Bentley Gritzmache 6    West Salem                   19:36.7  9:49 
   80      Aarin Neilson      8    Onalaska                     19:47.6  9:54 
   81      Bruce Thor         8    Onalaska                     19:48.1  9:55 
   82      Gabriel Wolff      6    West Salem                   19:54.2  9:58 
   83      Bentley Cornford   6    Westby                       19:57.9  9:59 
   84   32 Quinten Larson     6    Logan                        20:04.7 10:03 
   85      Seth Fernandas     6    Onalaska                     20:05.6 10:03 
   86      Kyle Burt          8    Holmen                       20:21.0 10:11 
   87      Sylar Davis        8    Onalaska                     20:40.4 10:21 
   88      Owen Newlun        8    Tomah                        21:07.7 10:34 
   89   33 Elias Godfrey      7    Logan                        21:41.3 10:51 
   90      Andrew Fernandas   8    Onalaska                     22:20.6 11:11 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


